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Notice and Agendas for Miscellaneous Special Budget & Appropriations  
Committee Meetings for FY 2023-2024 

 
Zoom & Teleconference Information: 

Dial-in number for all meetings: (929) 436 2866 
Meeting ID for all meetings: 117 676 489 

 

Date Time Agenda 

Subject / Dept. 

Location 

Wednesday, April 5 6:00 pm Capital Plan and General Budget Review  Zoom/Teleconference 

Thursday, April 6 6:00 pm Capital Budget: Public Facilities Zoom/Teleconference 

 Monday, April 10 6:30 pm OPED/ Capital Discussion (In-person) 
Conference Rooms 

A, B & C 

Tuesday, April 11 6:00 pm City Attorney /Registrar of Voters (In-person) 
Conference Rooms 

A, B & C 

Wednesday, April 12 6:00 pm Public Facilities: All Departments except 
Engineering 

Zoom/Teleconference 

Thursday, April 13 6:00 pm Health Department Zoom/Teleconference 

*Saturday, April 15 10:00 am Health Department: (Social Services/ 
Administration) – EOC   

(In-person) 
Conference Rooms 

A, B & C 

Tuesday, April 18 6:00 pm 
6:30 pm  

Public Hearing: Capital Plan 
ITS  

(In-person) 

City Council Chambers 

Thursday, April 20 6:00 pm Civil Service /Human Resources /Labor 
Relations & Benefits 

(In-person) 
Legislative Services Office  

*Saturday, April 22 10:00 am Capital Plan and General Budget Review: Police 
Department 

(In-person) 
Conference Rooms 

A, B & C 

Tuesday, April 25 6:00 pm Board of Education /Library Zoom/Teleconference 

Wednesday, April 26 6:00 pm CAO /Central Grants Office (In-person) 
Legislative Services Office 

Thursday, April 27 6:00 pm Public Hearing: Board of Education and 
Library 
                            

(In-person) 

City Council Chambers 
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*Saturday, April 29 10:00 am Capital Plan and General Budget Review: Fire 
Department; Vote – Capital Plan 

(In-person) 
Conference Rooms 

A, B & C 

Monday, May 1 7:00 pm City Council Meeting: Vote – Capital Plan  (In-person) 

City Council Chambers 

Wednesday, May 3 6:00 pm OPM /Finance /Legislative Department/ 
Engineering 

Zoom/Teleconference 

Thursday, May 4 6:00 pm 
6:30 pm  

Public Hearing: General Fund Budget 
General Discussion: General Budget (Possible 
Vote) 

(In-person) 

City Council Chambers 

*Saturday, May 6 10:00 am General Discussion: General Budget (Possible 
Vote) 

(In-person) 
Conference Rooms 

A, B & C 

Monday, May 8 (Tentative) 6:00 p.m. City Council Meeting; General Budget - Vote (In-person) 

City Council Chambers 

Tuesday, May 9 (Special Meeting) 
(Tentative) 

6:00 pm City Council Meeting; General Budget – Vote 
(Possible Vote if Necessary) 

(In-person) 

City Council Chambers 

Monday, May 15  6:00 p.m. City Council Meeting; General Budget – Vote 
(Possible Vote if Necessary) 

(In-person) 

City Council Chambers 

Schedule is subject to adjustments as needed by Committee Co-Chairs: 04/06/2023 – Rev.# 1 

 
Locations: City Council Chambers:  City Hall, 45 Lyon Terrace 1st fl., Bridgeport, CT 06604.  

Conference Rooms A, B & C: Margaret E. Morton Government Center, 999 Broad Street,  
Bridgeport, CT 06604. 
Legislative Services Office, Margaret E. Morton Government Center, 999 Broad Street, Bridgeport, CT 
06604. 


